## **Torrey Apple Days**

## Swap Meet Booth Rental Application



Booth rental fee is \$40.00 per booth and must be included with application. Applications received after June  $20^{th}$  will be \$45.00.

| Business Name  | <del> </del> | Phone                    |             |
|--|--------------|--------------------------|-------------|
| Type of service/goods sold   |              |                          |             |
| Contact name (if different from business na  | me)          |                          |             |
| Address  |              |                          |             |
| CitySt   |              |                          |             |
| \$40.00 fee (mailed prior to June 20):   |              |                          |             |
| check (payable to Torrey Apple Days  | s)           |                          |             |
| VENMO: @torreyutah (business nar   |              | if different fro         | m above)    |
| \$45.00 fee (mailed after June 20):  |              |                          |             |
| check (payable to Torrey Apple Day   | s)           |                          |             |
| VENMO: @torreyutah (business nar   |              | if different from above) |             |
|  |              | VENMO QRC:               | <b>里坡松松</b> |
| Application and payment may be mailed or If paying with VENMO, please mail, or scan E-mail: <a href="mailto:appledays@torreyutah.gov">appledays@torreyutah.gov</a> | * *          | llowing addresses        |             |
|  |              |                          | venmo       |

## Mail Address

Apple Days/Torrey Town PO Box 750027 Torrey, UT 84775

## **Street Address**

Apple Days/Torrey Town Torrey Town Office 75 East 100 North

If you have questions, please contact the event planner Carrie Torrey:

Phone: 435-491-0511